
Quiz – Inside the Plane - Grammar 

 

01. What’s the most appropriate way to ask for your in-flight meal? 

I will want the pasta, please. 

I would like the pasta, please. 

I want the pasta, please. 

I would to like the pasta, please. 

02. Mark the option with no mistakes in structure: 

I’d like to want some tea, please. 

They’ll have some soup. 

She would like to has the chicken. 

You’ll give sugar in your coffee. 

03. Mark the option that best completes the sentence: 

I _________ watching movies during the flight. 

 

would like 

want to 

like to 

will be 

04. Mark the option with a mistake in structure: 

Won’t they show the safety instructions? 

He won’t to have dinner. 

The plane will take off in a few minutes. 

Will we board at gate 23? 

05. Which of the following options is NOT appropriate to announce landing time? 

We’ll land in a few minutes. 

The plane will land in a few minutes. 

The plane will be landing in a few minutes. 

We’d land in a few minutes. 

06. Which of the following options CANNOT be used to properly complete the dialogue? 

Flight Attendant: Would you like something to drink? 



 

Passenger: Yes, please. ______ a glass of water. 

 

I would like 

I’ll having 

I’ll have 

I’d like 

07. Which of the following options is NOT appropriate to make an offer? 

Would you like to have some coffee? 

Do you have coffee? 

Will you be having coffee? 

Will you have some coffee? 

08. Mark the most appropriate answer to complete the dialogue: 

Flight Attendant: What would you like to drink? 

 

Passenger: _________________ 

 

I want some tomato juice, please. 

I’ll like some tomato juice, please. 

I’d like some tomato juice, please. 

Give me some tomato juice, please. 

09. Which of the following options best completes the dialogue? 

Flight Attendant: ________ for dinner? Pasta or beef? 

 

Passenger: I’ll have the pasta, please. 

 

What would you like 

What you’d like 

What you would like 

What’d would you like 

10. Which of the following options best completes the dialogue? 



Flight Attendant: _____ cream and sugar in your coffee? 

 

Passenger: No, thanks. _____ it black. 

 

You’ll have / I’d like 

Would you like / I’ll have 

Will you have / I’d have 

You would like / I’ll be having  



GABARITO 

1 B 

2 B 

3 D 

4 B 

5 D 

6 B 

7 B 

8 C 

9 A 

10 B 

 

 


